Market Share by Line of Business - Property & Casualty

. . . Codelist Round by
Selected Criteria - Year: 2024 State: SD Basis: Licensed Thousands: No
g::&gﬁis Type: Property & Icr:‘:rl:gaenzi:;? No Line of Business: Private flood
Direct Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code [Cocode|Company Name Domicile| Written Share Share Earned |Incurred| Loss Ratio
968 | 24554 |XL Ins Amer Inc DE 214.903(25.6726%| 25.6726%| 231,230 7.643 3.3054%
181 | 29700 S‘c’)"l'jtf’oig gl?(:aplns o MO 147,870|17.6648%| 43.3374%| 141,718 23,631 16.6747%
761 | 35300 G'g""lg gg’ba' Risks IL 07,759|11.6784%| 55.0158%| 96,314 0 0%
111 | 23035 |Liberty Mut Fire Ins Co | WI 77.337| 9.2388%| 64.2546%| 55472 0 0%
19 | 42978 é’g‘e”"a” Security Ins DE 71.954| 8.5957%| 72.8504%| 62,297 649 1.0418%
8 | 23728 |National Gen Ins Co MO 39,016| 4.6609%| 77.5113%| 38279 1,746 4.5612%
62 | 21415 |Employers Mut Cas Co|  IA 35.481| 4.2386%| 81.7499%| 30,901 191 0.6181%
280 | 18988 |Auto Owners Ins Co M 23.026] 2.7507%| 84.5006%| 18.438| 68.967| 374.0482%
11 | 21458 Evrgﬁ's%yfrs'”s Co of Wi 17.955| 2.1449%| 86.6455%| 39,153 0 0%
140 | 19100 [Amco Ins Co IA 15612 1.865%| 88.5106%| 15,789 16 0.1013%
98 | 29580 CB:grkley Regional Ins IA 13,247| 1.5825%| 90.0931% 6,424 0 0%
181 | 29874 g‘é"l'jﬁoﬁzgr%’;’r neCo | MO 11.854| 1.4161%| 91.5092%| 10,897 8| -0.0734%
12 | 19445 CN:f)t'é’f”gi'th'O” FireIns | - pp 11204 1.3492%| 92.8584%| 12.217| -14.724| -120.5206%
62 | 25186 Eg‘c Prop & Cas Ins IA 10,141| 1.2115%| 94.0698%| 10,155 -46 -0.453%
8 | 38660 |MIC Gen Ins Corp M 8.394] 1.0028%| 95.0726% 8.108 471 5.8091%
169 | 23434 [Middlesex Ins Co Wi 7.868| 0.9399%| 96.0125% 5732 -308] -5.3733%
12 | 19402 |AIG Prop Cas Co IL 5,320| 0.6355%| 96.648% 5325 -9.390] -176.338%
98 | 10804 ﬁ‘s’”gge”ta' Western A 4.489| 0.5363%| 97.1843%| 3,912 0 0%
4911 | 23574 'c\;"c')d""eSt Family Mutlns| 4.008| 0.4896%| 97.6738%| 3,541 0 0%
1279 | 11150 |Arch Ins Co MO 2,531| 0.3024%| 97.9762% 2,471 166 6.7179%
62 | 21407 |Emcasco Ins Co A 2.518| 0.3008%| 98.277% 7.151 320 4.4749%
761 | 21873 |Firemans Fund Ins Co IL 2,002| 0.2392%| 98.5162% 15,736 0 0%
98 | 25844 [Union Ins Co IA 1,998| 0.2387%| 98.7549% 1.118 0 0%
12 | 23809 |Granite State Ins Co m 1.814] 0.2167%| 98.9716% 1,819 1,322 72.6773%
140 | 28223 Eg::gﬂgf:ss ns Co IA 1,500| 0.1792%| 99.1507%| 1,427 0 0%
140 | 10723 [Nationwide Assur Co OH 1,144] 0.1367%| 99.2874% 1,096 60 5.4745%
12 | 23817 |lllinois Natl Ins Co m 1,000| 0.1195%| 99.4069% 572 438|  76.5734%
158 | 21113 gg'ted States Fire Ins | e 960| 0.1147%| 99.5216% 242| 1252 517.3554%
218 | 20443 |Continental Cas Co m 947| 0.1131%| 99.6347% 636 215 33.805%
218 | 35289 |Continental Ins Co PA 702| 0.0839%| 99.7185% 60 20/  33.3333%
98 | 38911 |Berkley Natl Ins Co A 620| 0.0741%| 99.7926% 545 0 0%
98 | 21784 5&;1?%’;;2%%0 of DE 500| 0.0597%| 99.8523% 126 0 0%
12 | 23841 |New Hampshire Ins Co IL 488| 0.0583%| 99.9106% 489 346 70.7566%




Direct Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure

Group Premiums| Market Market [Premiums| Losses Direct
Code [Cocode|Company Name Domicile| Written Share Share Earned |Incurred| Loss Ratio
244 | 10677 |The Cincinnati Ins Co OH 427| 0.051%| 99.9617% 233 8 3.4335%
218 | 20427 ére":é:ﬁgnpias Co Of PA 178| 0.0213%| 99.9829% 374 10|  2.6738%
4869 | 25180 |Stillwater Ins Co CA 106] 0.0127%| 99.9956% 118| 34,30729,073.7288%
218 | 20508 |Valley Forge Ins Co PA 21| 0.0025%| 99.9981% 19 6] 31.5789%
218 | 20478 mgﬂ?gﬂ Firelns Co Of | 18| 0.0022%| 100.0002% 17 3| 17.6471%
98 | 31003 [Tri State Ins Co Of MN | IA 1] 0.0001%)| 100.0004% 1 0 0%
212 | 26247 ﬁ‘]r:e”ca” Guar&Liab | 0 0%| 100.0004% 7.077| -1468] -20.7433%
181 | 39845 |Westport Ins Corp MO 0 0%] 100.0004% o -229 0%
140 | 23787 |Nationwide Mut Ins Co | OH 0 0%| 100.0004% 1,207 -389| -32.2287%
796 | 24414 |General Cas Co OfWI | Wi 0 0%] 100.0004% o -210 0%
158 | 21105 |North River Ins Co NJ 0 0%| 100.0004% 0 12 0%
98 | 31325 |Acadia Ins Co IA 0 0%| 100.0004%|  -1,507 0 0%
98 | 10749 [Intrepid Ins Co IA 0 0%] 100.0004% 274 0 0%
212 | 16535 |Zurich Amer Ins Co NY 0 0%| 100.0004%| 121.433| -23,548] -19.3918%
12 | 19380 [ATenoan Home Assur |y -3/-0.0004%|  100% 51| -779| -1,527.451%
48 Companles In 837,000 100% 100%| 958,687| 90,676 9.4584%
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